

51st Annual Art Sunday • September 1, 2024 • King Caldwell Park

## Sponsorship Form

## Business or Individual

Proceeds from Art Sunday make it possible for the Club and Foundation to sponsor many community projects and educational endeavors. We ask for your support of The Scottsboro Three Arts Club so we can continue to provide these services for our local community and schools.

Projects funded by the proceeds of Art Sunday include:

Violin Lessons for 3rd grade students
Field trips to plays, ballets, and symphonies
College Scholarships for a graduating seniors
Dolly Parton's Imagination Library for Jackson County
The Impact Learning Center
The Scottsboro Public Library
Veterans Memorial Park of Jackson County

## Levels of Giving

Fan of the Arts - up to \$50

Supporter of the Arts - up to \$100

Sponsor of the Arts - up to \$250

Sustainer of the Arts - up to \$500

Patron of the Arts - up to \$1,000

Premier Patron of the Arts - greater than \$1,000

Each level of giving includes an increasing variety of web marketing and event advertising, as well as event perks!

Please make your check payable to Scottsboro Three Arts Club

Please mail to:
Scottsboro Three Arts Club
C/O Dianna Henshaw, Treasurer
1380 Woods Cove Road Scottsboro, AL 35768

Business:		 
Donation	Amount:	

To be included on event marketing and advertising to be displayed online and at Art Sunday 2024, please have your donation to us by 8/1/2024.

Thank you for your support of the Scottsboro Three Arts Club, Scottsboro City Schools, and your community!! Scottsboro Three Arts Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible.

3artsclub@gmail.com

www.scottsboro3artsclub.com